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NATIONAL ASSEMBLY

QUESTION FOR WRITTEN REPLY

QUESTION NO. 3043

DATE OF PUBLICATION: FRIDAY 9 SEPTEMBER 2022

INTERNAL QUESTION PAPER 31 – 2022

3043.	Mrs L F Tito (EFF) to ask the Minister of Home Affairs: 
What total number of (a)(i) applications, (ii) reports and/or (iii) grievances of undocumented South Africans have been received by his department in the 2021-22 financial year and (b) the specified cases were resolved?			NW3682E
REPLY: 
 (a)(i)	The total number of (Late Registration of births) applications received of undocumented South Africans in the 2021/22 financial year were 104 823.
(a)(ii)&(iii)	The total number of reports and grievances of undocumented South 	Africans that were received in the 2021/22 financial year were 598.
(b)		The total number of the specified cases that were resolved in the 2021/22 financial year were 260.
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